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Weighted Summary Statistics: PUF Medicaid Pharmacy File

Variable Variable Label

Count of 
Non-missing 
Values 
(Unweighted)

Count of 
Missing 
Values 
(Unweighted) Minimum Maximum Mean

Standard 
Deviation

PERSON_WGHT Person Weight 48,090,662 0 1.00 730.94 12.70 8.84

PLAN_PMT_AMT Plan Paid Amount 12,660,190 35,430,472 -2,919.58 272,398.32 101.20 3,500.78

TOT_CHRG_AMT Total Charged Amount 12,659,313 35,431,349 -3,053.00 613,000.00 179.68 4,985.61

 
Level of Missingness: PUF Medicaid Pharmacy File

Variable Variable Label

Count of 
Non-missing 
Values 
(Unweighted)

Count of 
Missing 
Values 
(Unweighted)

Count of 
Non-missing 
Values 
(Weighted)

Count of 
Missing 
Values 
(Weighted)

CLM_CNTL_NUM Claim Number 0 48,090,662 . 610,658,211

GENERIC_DRUG_NAME Generic Drug Name 48,090,662 0 610,658,211 .

LINE_NBR Line Number 47,314,182 776,480 599,477,088 11,181,123

PERSON_ID Unique Person Identifier 48,090,662 0 610,658,211 .

PHMCY_CLM_NUM Pharmacy Claim Number 48,090,662 0 610,658,211 .



Weighted Frequency Tables: PUF Medicaid Pharmacy File
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Fill Date

FILL_DT Frequency Percent
Cumulative 
Frequency

Cumulative 
Percent

. 11,181,123 1.83 11,181,123 1.83

01/2016 49,497,450 8.11 60,678,573 9.94

02/2016 50,112,966 8.21 110,791,539 18.14

03/2016 53,679,465 8.79 164,471,004 26.93

04/2016 49,675,606 8.13 214,146,610 35.07

05/2016 50,051,597 8.20 264,198,207 43.26

06/2016 48,573,898 7.95 312,772,105 51.22

07/2016 46,340,853 7.59 359,112,959 58.81

08/2016 51,095,604 8.37 410,208,563 67.17

09/2016 49,599,010 8.12 459,807,572 75.30

10/2016 50,023,117 8.19 509,830,690 83.49

11/2016 50,202,662 8.22 560,033,351 91.71

12/2016 50,624,860 8.29 610,658,211 100.00
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